OCAUP

Ohio Coalition of Appraisal Professionals

Full Day Agenda

2024 12th Annual OCAP Real Estate Appraisal Seminar
Tuesday June 11th 2024; 9 am to 5 pm

7:30-9:00

9:00

9:10

10:00

11:00

11:15

12:00

1:00

2:30

2:40

3:30

3:40

5:00

Registration

Event begins

Lisa Desmarais, USPAP Update and Current Events

Craig Capilla, Legal Update, Current Events
Break

Ohio REPL Superintendent Daphne Hawk

On Site Lunch

Sean Murphy FHLMC and Ken DeFeo FNMA UAD Presentation
Break

Jamie Owen, Non-Lender Appraisal Opportunities

Break

Betsy Goldstein, Intel / Impact of Major Development

Final Comments and thanks, OCAP President Brian Berger



