

## Full Day Agenda

## 2024 12th Annual OCAP Real Estate Appraisal Seminar Tuesday June 11th 2024; 9 am to 5 pm

7:30 – 9:00	Registration
9:00	Event begins
9:10	Lisa Desmarais, USPAP Update and Current Events
10:00	Craig Capilla, Legal Update, Current Events
11:00	Break
11:15	Ohio REPL Superintendent Daphne Hawk
12:00	On Site Lunch
1:00	Sean Murphy FHLMC and Ken DeFeo FNMA UAD Presentation
2:30	Break
2:40	Jamie Owen, Non-Lender Appraisal Opportunities
3:30	Break
3:40	Betsy Goldstein, Intel / Impact of Major Development
5:00	Final Comments and thanks, OCAP President Brian Berger